UPay .-

@ SDBbank

UPay Fees and Charges
(The revised charges will be effective from 01% February 2025)

1. Fund Transfers

Fee Type Fee (Rs.)
From SDB to SDB Free
From SDB to a non-SDB AC 20.00
From non-SDB AC to non-SDB AC 40.00
From non-SDB AC to SDB 20.00
From UPoints to SDB Free
From UPoints to non-SDB AC 30.00

2. Credit Card Payments

Fee Type Fee (Rs.)
From SDB to Non-SDB Credit Card 20.00
From Non-SDB AC to Non-SDB Card 40.00
UPoints to non-SDB Card 30.00

3. Bill Payments

Fee Type Fee (Rs.)
Leasing Payments Free
Cable/ Satellite TV Payments Free
Mobile Bill/ Reloads/ Data Plan Payments Free
Insurance Payments Free
Leasing/ Loan Payments Free
Water/Electricity Payments (Below Rs. 5,000.00) 30.00
Water/Electricity Payments — (Above Rs. 5,000.00) 40.00




